
1 4 MENESES CATALINA 3 - 5 8 0.75
2 5 SOTOMAYOR LAURA 2 1 8 11 0.50
3 2 IZQUIERDO JOSEFA 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 6 PULGAR CATALINA 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 3 CARVAJAL AMALIA - - - -
- 10 SANDOVAL ESPERANZA - - - -
- 11 SEPULVEDA SILVIA - - - -
- 12 MARTINEZ ROSARIO - - 1 1
- 13 DE LA TORRE JAVIERA - 4 7 11
- 8 ROMAGUERA SOFIA - 4 3 7
- 9 GAYMER SOFIA - 2 1 3
- 1 CARRASCO MAUREEN - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 12 28 47 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 5 SOTOMAYOR LAURA 14 2 10 26 53.85
2 6 PULGAR CATALINA 9 2 19 30 30.00
3 4 MENESES CATALINA 11 1 27 39 28.21
- 9 GAYMER SOFIA 3 3 14 20
- 8 ROMAGUERA SOFIA 2 1 6 9
- 13 DE LA TORRE JAVIERA 2 1 4 7
- 2 IZQUIERDO JOSEFA - - 2 2
- 12 MARTINEZ ROSARIO - 1 - 1
- 1 CARRASCO MAUREEN - - - -
- 3 CARVAJAL AMALIA - - - -
- 10 SANDOVAL ESPERANZA - - - -
- 11 SEPULVEDA SILVIA - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 11 82 134 30.60


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
CRC 1

3 25
18

25
16

22
25

25
12

97
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 15005/07/2011
TIJUANA
GUM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:51  Total: 1:51
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1 6 PULGAR CATALINA 10 2 13 25 2.50
1 4 MENESES CATALINA 10 4 8 22 2.50
3 10 SANDOVAL ESPERANZA 4 1 14 19 1.00
4 12 MARTINEZ ROSARIO 3 - 1 4 0.75
5 13 DE LA TORRE JAVIERA 2 1 4 7 0.50
5 5 SOTOMAYOR LAURA 2 3 3 8 0.50
7 11 SEPULVEDA SILVIA 1 - 3 4 0.25
7 8 ROMAGUERA SOFIA 1 2 5 8 0.25
- 1 CARRASCO MAUREEN - - 3 3
- 3 CARVAJAL AMALIA - - - -
- 2 IZQUIERDO JOSEFA - 1 6 7
- 9 GAYMER SOFIA - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 16 62 111 8.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 15 44

1 2 IZQUIERDO JOSEFA 6 1 10 17 1.50
2 6 PULGAR CATALINA 4 1 15 20 1.00
3 1 CARRASCO MAUREEN 2 1 6 9 0.50
3 5 SOTOMAYOR LAURA 2 1 3 6 0.50
5 3 CARVAJAL AMALIA 1 - 1 2 0.25
5 8 ROMAGUERA SOFIA 1 - 10 11 0.25
5 11 SEPULVEDA SILVIA 1 1 6 8 0.25
5 9 GAYMER SOFIA 1 1 5 7 0.25
5 4 MENESES CATALINA 1 2 6 9 0.25
- 10 SANDOVAL ESPERANZA - - - -
- 12 MARTINEZ ROSARIO - - 1 1
- 13 DE LA TORRE JAVIERA - - 6 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 8 69 96 4.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
CRC 1

3 25
18

25
16

22
25

25
12

97
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 15005/07/2011
TIJUANA
GUM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:51  Total: 1:51
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1 4 MENESES CATALINA 6 3 13 22 13.64
2 10 SANDOVAL ESPERANZA 6 4 6 16 12.50
- 6 PULGAR CATALINA 5 - 6 11
- 11 SEPULVEDA SILVIA 2 - 4 6
- 8 ROMAGUERA SOFIA 1 - 2 3
- 12 MARTINEZ ROSARIO - - 2 2
- 3 CARVAJAL AMALIA 1 - - 1
- 5 SOTOMAYOR LAURA - - 1 1
- 9 GAYMER SOFIA 1 - - 1
- 1 CARRASCO MAUREEN - - - -
- 2 IZQUIERDO JOSEFA - - - -
- 13 DE LA TORRE JAVIERA - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 7 34 63 23.81


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 IZQUIERDO JOSEFA 6 - 54 60 1.50
2 1 CARRASCO MAUREEN 3 2 52 57 0.75
- 3 CARVAJAL AMALIA - - - -
- 4 MENESES CATALINA - - 3 3
- 5 SOTOMAYOR LAURA - - - -
- 6 PULGAR CATALINA - - - -
- 8 ROMAGUERA SOFIA - - 3 3
- 9 GAYMER SOFIA - - 1 1
- 10 SANDOVAL ESPERANZA - - 4 4
- 11 SEPULVEDA SILVIA - - 2 2
- 12 MARTINEZ ROSARIO - - 1 1
- 13 DE LA TORRE JAVIERA - - 4 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 2 124 135 2.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
CRC 1

3 25
18

25
16

22
25

25
12

97
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 15005/07/2011
TIJUANA
GUM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:51  Total: 1:51
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1 6 Charpentier Ana Gabriela 2 6 11 19 0.50
2 16 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 8 ARCE GONZALES Alejandra - - - -
- 10 ALAS RODRIGUEZ Daniela - - 1 1
- 11 Cedeño Alpizar Monica - - - -
- 12 Salas Robles Kimberly - - - -
- 2 AMADOR CARJAVAL Carmen - 1 4 5
- 5 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana - 2 3 5
- 7 PICADO VARGAS Monica - 1 1 2
- 15 Castro Rueda Joseth Alejandra - 1 1 2
- 1 Campos Thompson Valeria - 3 1 4
- 9 ARIAS SALAZAR Gabriela - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 20 26 49 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 ARIAS SALAZAR Gabriela 13 2 16 31 41.94
2 2 AMADOR CARJAVAL Carmen 10 6 18 34 29.41
3 5 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana 9 7 36 52 17.31
- 7 PICADO VARGAS Monica 1 - 7 8
- 6 Charpentier Ana Gabriela 2 2 3 7
- 10 ALAS RODRIGUEZ Daniela 2 - 3 5
- 1 Campos Thompson Valeria 1 1 3 5
- 16 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria - 2 3 5
- 15 Castro Rueda Joseth Alejandra - - 4 4
- 8 ARCE GONZALES Alejandra - - - -
- 11 Cedeño Alpizar Monica - - - -
- 12 Salas Robles Kimberly - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 20 93 151 25.17


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CHI
CRC 1

3 25
18

25
16

22
25

25
12

97
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 15005/07/2011
TIJUANA
GUM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:51  Total: 1:51
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1 8 ARCE GONZALES Alejandra 8 1 11 20 2.00
2 9 ARIAS SALAZAR Gabriela 7 3 12 22 1.75
3 5 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana 6 3 9 18 1.50
4 10 ALAS RODRIGUEZ Daniela 3 - 3 6 0.75
4 2 AMADOR CARJAVAL Carmen 3 3 6 12 0.75
6 7 PICADO VARGAS Monica 2 1 11 14 0.50
7 16 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria 1 - 5 6 0.25
- 6 Charpentier Ana Gabriela - - 5 5
- 11 Cedeño Alpizar Monica - - - -
- 12 Salas Robles Kimberly - - - -
- 15 Castro Rueda Joseth Alejandra - - - -
- 1 Campos Thompson Valeria - 3 4 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 14 66 110 7.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 16 37

1 2 AMADOR CARJAVAL Carmen 5 1 12 18 1.25
2 9 ARIAS SALAZAR Gabriela 1 - 10 11 0.25
2 5 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana 1 1 13 15 0.25
2 16 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria 1 1 4 6 0.25
2 7 PICADO VARGAS Monica 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 1 Campos Thompson Valeria - - 5 5
- 6 Charpentier Ana Gabriela - - 6 6
- 8 ARCE GONZALES Alejandra - - - -
- 10 ALAS RODRIGUEZ Daniela - - 2 2
- 11 Cedeño Alpizar Monica - - - -
- 12 Salas Robles Kimberly - - - -
- 15 Castro Rueda Joseth Alejandra - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 7 56 72 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CHI
CRC 1

3 25
18

25
16

22
25

25
12

97
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 15005/07/2011
TIJUANA
GUM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:51  Total: 1:51
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1 9 ARIAS SALAZAR Gabriela 7 1 14 22 27.27
- 2 AMADOR CARJAVAL Carmen 1 1 4 6
- 10 ALAS RODRIGUEZ Daniela 1 - 1 2
- 7 PICADO VARGAS Monica - - 1 1
- 16 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria - - 1 1
- 1 Campos Thompson Valeria - - - -
- 11 Cedeño Alpizar Monica - - - -
- 12 Salas Robles Kimberly - - - -
- 15 Castro Rueda Joseth Alejandra - - - -
- 5 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana 3 4 9 16
- 8 ARCE GONZALES Alejandra 9 11 17 37
- 6 Charpentier Ana Gabriela - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 18 48 87 3.45


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 PICADO VARGAS Monica 7 1 85 93 1.75
- 1 Campos Thompson Valeria - - 5 5
- 2 AMADOR CARJAVAL Carmen - - 22 22
- 5 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana - - 4 4
- 8 ARCE GONZALES Alejandra - - 3 3
- 9 ARIAS SALAZAR Gabriela - - 5 5
- 10 ALAS RODRIGUEZ Daniela - - 4 4
- 11 Cedeño Alpizar Monica - - - -
- 12 Salas Robles Kimberly - - - -
- 15 Castro Rueda Joseth Alejandra - - 1 1
- 16 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria - - 1 1
- 6 Charpentier Ana Gabriela - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 2 132 141 1.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CHI
CRC 1

3 25
18

25
16

22
25

25
12

97
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 15005/07/2011
TIJUANA
GUM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:51  Total: 1:51
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